
INDIA vs. NEPAL 
24th February 2012 

 

 

 

 

  

Quarter 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

INDIA 25 27 26 42 120

NEPAL 12 4 7 18 41

# NAME FGM FGA TPM TPA FTM FTA PTS OREB DREB REB

4 SAUREV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

5 KRISHNA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 NARAHARI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 NORBU 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 5

8 BIJAY 1 15 0 2 2 4 4 0 1 1

9 MANDESH 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ASHIM 3 12 1 3 0 0 7 1 4 5

11 SAGER 1 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

12 KEWAL 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

13 SIDDHARTHA 4 10 0 1 0 0 8 0 0 0

14 PRAJUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 AYUSH SINGH 8 17 4 5 0 0 20 0 0 0

Total 17 71 5 14 2 4 41 1 15 16

# NAME FGM FGA TPM TPA FTM FTA PTS OREB DREB REB

4 AMIT KANERJEE 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 2

5 KUSHMEET SINGH 8 11 0 0 0 0 16 1 2 3

6 S. KARTHICKEYAN 7 12 1 1 2 4 17 2 2 4

7 NARENDER 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 3 1 4

8 LOVENEET SINGH 4 9 0 4 4 4 12 2 0 2

9 ABHISHEK RAI 3 4 1 1 0 0 7 1 1 2

10 ABHISHEK KR SINGH 4 8 0 0 0 0 8 1 3 4

11 SYED ANAM ALI 3 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 2

12 KESHAV KR SHARMA 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

13 RAKESH 6 8 0 0 2 4 14 1 8 9

14 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 7 10 0 1 0 0 14 0 2 2

15 PAL PREET SINGH 11 17 0 0 0 3 22 1 11 12

Total 55 89 2 10 8 15 120 14 33 47

NEPAL

INDIA



BANGLADESH vs. SRI LANKA 

24th February 2012 
 

 

 

 

Quarter 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

BANGLADESH 15 18 26 16 75

SRI LANKA 6 14 19 17 56

# NAME FGM FGA TPM TPA FTM FTA PTS OREB DREB REB

5 BAPPY 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 MEHEDI 5 11 1 2 0 0 11 0 0 0

7 SOYAB 15 24 1 3 3 7 34 2 1 3

8 NAVIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 MAHIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 LINKON 1 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3

11 ABID 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 ABIR 2 5 0 0 3 6 7 0 0 0

14 SAQUIB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 AKASH 8 16 0 0 5 9 21 3 6 9

Total 31 64 2 7 11 22 75 5 10 15

# NAME FGM FGA TPM TPA FTM FTA PTS OREB DREB REB

4 NITHESH 1 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2

5 PRAVEEN 10 26 3 10 0 0 23 0 2 2

6 RAJITH 3 7 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 1

7 ASHEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 LAHIRU 2 6 1 4 0 0 5 5 3 8

9 JULIYAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 SAMEERA 3 6 1 1 0 0 7 2 0 2

11 RAJIN 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 JITENDRA 0 8 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 4

13 KASUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 ANKUJ 5 10 0 0 2 3 12 3 9 12

15 NIPUN 0 2 0 0 1 4 1 1 2 3

Total 24 74 5 18 3 7 56 14 20 34

BANGADELSH

SRI LANKA


